
Date 

BEHALA COLLEGE 

Students of B.A/B.Sc.(Hons) of SEM-I|| and SEM-V with attendance 

percentage below 40% are directed to attend the Work Shop to be held on 
10 January, 11" January, and 13" January, 2024. The students who will 
not attend the Work Shop, will not be eligible to appear in the University 
examination.2023-24 

3° January, 2024 

Parnashree, Kolkata-700 060 

The below mentioned students (list attached) are directed to contact 

College Office, as per the schedule given below for detail programme. 

4" January, 2024 

NOTICE 

Time 

12 noon to 3 pm 

12 noon to 3 pm 

Course 

B.Sc, (Hons) 

B.A. (Hons) 

Principal 
Principal 

Behala College 
Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 



Sl.No. Department 
13 

SUMMARY OF ATTENDANCE BELOW 40% (SEM-ll ,2023) 
Roll No 

14 

BENGALI 

HISTORY 

15|MATHEMATICS 

BAH22F0010 
BAH22F0021 

BAH22FO026 Sneha Sardar 
BAH22MO067 

BAH22FO096 

BAH22F0102 

BAH22F0118 

BAH22MO124 

BAH22MO139 Pritam Muduli 

BAH22F0203 

BAH22F0141 |Suraiya Khatun 
BAH22M0170 Souvik Mondal 

BAH22F0216 

BAH22F0185 Riya Biswas 

BAH22FO187 

BAH22F0224 

Mousumi Mondal 

|Chandana Neogi 
Piue Sardar 

|Priyanka Patra 
BAH22FO226 Aditi Bagchi 

Name 

|Shreyasi Das 
Sonia Malty 

BAH22FO419 

BAH22FO450 

Jhumki Biswas 
Debojyoti Sardar 

Purba Halder 

BAH22M0258 Raju Halder 

BAH22FO492 

Payel Sardar 

BAH22M0259 Deep Mondal 
BAH22MO366 |Aditya Sardar 
BAH22FO410 

Bishnupada Shiuli 

BAH22MO600 

BAH22FOO49 

BAH22F0094 

BAH22FO561 |Puja Halder 

BAH22FOO99 

Farhana Yeasmin 

Riya Sardar 
Brihaspati Baidya 
Rajeswari Dey 

BAH22FO637 Chandrima Dey 

BAH22MO002 Pritam Adhikary 

BAH22FO037 Jayanta Mahato 
BAH22FO045 Monalisha Mondal 

|Souvik Mondal 

Rimi Naskar 
Sinchita Naskar 

Tanusree Polley 
BAH22MO108 Sagar Ghosh 
BAH22FO194 |Mampi Halder 
BAH22MO304 |Ashit Halder 

BAH22M0613 Subhadeep Roy 
BAH22MO636 Sk.Sohail 
BAH22M0647 Rimpa Shaw 
BSH22M0297 Nikhil Kumar 
BSH22FO256 Prerana Puri 

Principal 
Behala College 

Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 

BAH22MO177 Amit Kayal 

BAH22M0230 Jharna Debnath 

BAH22MO007 |Ankan Naskar 

BAH22MO374 Shantanu Singha 



SI.No. Department 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

SUMMARY OF ATTENDANCE BELOW 40% (SEM-l| ,2023) 

12 

BOTANY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ZOOLOGY 

PHILOSOPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

PHYSICS 

SANSKRIT 
ELECTRONICS 

JOURNALISM & MASS 

COMMUNICATION 

EDUCATION 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

Student ID 
BSH22MO123 

BSH22F0612 

BAH22FO023 

BAH22FO038 
BAH22MO040 Krishanu Kinkar Ghosh 
BAH22MO062 Sagar Manna 

BSH22MO396 

BAH22FO245 Puja Das 
BAH22F0263 Ishita Halder 

BAH22F0277 Sneha Bhandari 
BAH22MO506 Mh. Adil 

BAH22MO640 Subhadip Halder 
BAH22MO662 Hrithik Mondal 

BAH22F0709 |Dipanwita Ghosh 
BSH22MO005 |Srijan Murmu 
BSH22F0017 |Ahana Paul 

BSH22FO246 Khushi Mondal 

BSH22M0251 Ishanu B hattacharjee 

BSH22MO467 

BSH22MO367 Pratim Biswas 

Name 

Dipayan Ganguly 

|Anonyo Kesh 
BSH22MO518 Sonu Seal 

BSH22M0486 

Chandni Keshrl 

BSH22FO544 Saista Parveen 

BSH22F0112 

Swarnamayee Naskar 

Kankana Roy 

BAH22FO252 

BAH22FO172 |Priti Nandi 

BAH22FO356 

BAH22FO472 Sneha Adhikari 

BAH22MO463 

BAH22FO028 

BAH22M0415 

BAH22F0448 

BSH22MO238 

BSH22MO665 |Antra Shaw 

Soumyadeep Kar 

|Aryan Shaw 
Trina Banerjee 

|NIL 
NIL 

Anindita Saha 

Sreya Rahut 
|Saptashi Adhya 
Monalisa Mukherjee 
Sujal Chowdhuri 
Riya Malik 
Roushan Kr. Mishra 

BSH22M0296 Jyotirmoy Das 
BSH22M0462 Arijit Bose 
BSH22M0692 Aditya Ranjan Pandey 
BSH22MO437 Debanjan Ghosh 

Principal 
Behala College 

Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 

BSH22FO020 |Sreyashi Ganguly 
BSH22FO105 |Sanchita Roy 

BAH22FO663 |Koyel Bhowmik 



18 

SUMMARY OF ATTENDANCE BELOW 40% (SEM-1I| ,2023) 

16| CHEMISTRY 
17 FOOD& NUTRITION 

ENGLISH 

BSH22FO100 
BAH22FO001 

BAH22FO030 

BAH22F0043 

BAH22FO047 

BAH22FO085 
BAH22MO146 

BAH22FO152 

BAH22MO162 

BAH22M0171 

BAH22F0179 

BAH22MO243 

BAH22F0265 

BAH22M0276 

BAH22FO305 

BAH22FO329 

BAH22MO337 

|BAH22FO364 
BAH22MO371 

BAH22F0380 

BAH22MO385 

BAH22F0399 

BAH22F0400 

BAH22F0405 

BAH22F0434 

BAH22F0436 
BAH22FO452 

BAH22F0453 
BAH22FO479 

BAH22F0496 
BAH22F0547 

BAH22F0559 

BAH22F0568 
BAH22MO603 

BAH22F0675 

BAH22M0413 

NIL 
SUBHASREE MAITI 

|Soheli Mondal 
Rohan Debnath 
Richa Kumari 

Sonali Chandra 
Satarupa Dey 
|Sudipta Singh 
Nabanita Majhi 
supriya Mondal 
Bishal Kumar Singh 
Shreyashi Patra 
|Swarnadeep Chaklader 
Sutrishna Kanthal 

Vinit Das 

Riya Kundu 
|Neha Roychowdhury 
|Soumajit Manna 

Soniya Drojariyo 
|Surojit Mandi 
Dia Bhowmik 

Rupam Saha 

Sukanya Mistry 
Isha Hela 

Sucheta Mukherjee 
Labani Mondal 
Disha Sharma 
Pallabi Ghosh 

Souvika Ghosh 
Ushasi Mandal 

Anuradha Phoolmali 
|Gargi Bag 
Sania Shaikh 
Sekh Samsiya 
|Kuntal Das 
Nahit Elahi Sultana 
|Sayantan Chakraborty 

Principal 

Principal 
Behala College 

Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 



SUBJECT NAME 

EDCA 

JORA 

JORA 

JORA 
JORA 

SANA 

PHIA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA |DEBLEENA SARKAR 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

PLSA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

NIL 

BNGA 

LABANI GAYEN 

BNGA 

NUSRAT RAMISH 

ANISH GOND 

SUBHANKAR BAG 

NIL 

|NIL 

DEBADRITA DAS 

REKHA MAJHI 

SK ABDUR RAHAMAN 

DEEPSIKHA SARKAR 

|SOUMEN NASKAR 
RIMA GHATA 

ANTARA DUTTA 
|SAMPRIKTA BANERJEE 

|SAPTARSHI DAS 
MD SUROJ SHAIKH 

ENAISHA MUNSHI 
DIPAYAN NASKAR 

|KARTICK DAS 

RUMA DEBNATH 

B.A/ B.Sc SEMESTER-V,2023 
STUDENT'S ATTENDANCE (Below 40%) 

PRIYA LAHIRI 

BNGA |SULAGNA BHATTA 
SHARMISTHA BASU 

SRITAMA DUTTA 

RIPA MONDAL 

ANWESA PRAMANICK 

ID NO. 

NIL 

BAH21FO100 
BAH21MO551 

BAH21MO672 

BAH21M0182 

NIL 

NIL 

BAH21FO094 

BAH21F 186 

BAH21FO186 

BAH21FO737 

BAH21FO573 

BAH21MO695 

BAH21FO421 

BAH21FO691 

BAH21FO543 

BAH21MO574 

BAH21M0231 

BAH21FO275 
BAH21M0277 

BAH21M0497 

BAH21FO082 

BAH21FO402 
BAH21FO274 

BAH21F0495 

BAH21FO117 

BAH21FO320 
BAH21FO613 

Attendance % 

NIL 

28.94% 

36.84% 

34.21% 

2.60% 

NIL 

NIL 

25.50% 
34.40% 

30% 

10% 

0% 

33.30% 

33.40% 

27.10% 
33.30% 

38.30% 
20% 

18.80% 
0% 

17% 

36% 

30% 

18% 

19% 

30% 

34% 

22% 

Principal 
Behala College 

Parnashree, Kolkeata-700060 



BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

BNGA 

HISA 

HISA 

HISA 

HISA 

HISA 

HISA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

PRIYA KARMAKAR 
NAYANIKA PRAMANIK 

PRIYA MONDAL 
SANTOSH DAS 
PRITAM BHATTACHARJEE 
TANDRA BERA 
AKIMA LASKAR 

MD SHAMIM 
SOUVIK ROY 
DISHA SARKAR 

SANGITA GHOSH 
SUFIA PARVEEN 
RITA ROY 

SOHAN PAIK 
BANIBRATO BAIDYA 
POULAMI ROY 

RIYA KAYAL 

|ARPITA DAS 

SREEJITA KOLEY 

HOMARGHA HALDER 

RIYA SAYED 
SOUMOEEP GHOSH 
SHREYA NAYH 

RITWIKA SEN 

|ANUSHA PAL 
SWATI ROY 
SATYENDRA GHOSH 
ESHA KHAN 

RAKESH BAHADUR RANA 

ARATI LAL 
|ABIR ROY 

|ABHISHEK HALDER 

BAH21FO315 
BAH21FO019 
BAH21F0278 

BAH21MO483 
BAH21MO193 
BAH21FO237 
BAH21FO686 

BAH21M0142 

BAH21MO460 
BAH21FO486 

BAH21FO540 
BAH21F0642 

BAH21FO723 

BAH21MO052 

BAH21MO081 
BAH21FO129 
BAH21F02 18 
BAH21FO239 

BAH21FO326 

BAH21MO329 
BAH21FO376 

BAH21MO382 

BAH21F0439 

BAH21FO449 

BAH21F0477 

BAH21FO501 

BAH21609 

BAH21FO636 

BAH21MO655 
BAH21FO656 

BAH21M0660 

BAH21MO678 

23% 

15% 

9% 

11% 

9% 

26% 

18% 

39% 

32% 

26% 

35% 

32% 

20% 

30.70% 

13.40% 

38.40% 
5.70% 

23.70% 

32.60% 

13.40% 
25% 

15.30% 
23.07% 

19.20% 
13.40% 

9.61% 

25% 

1.90% 

26.90% 

25% 

7.60% 

0% 

12 
Principal 

Behala College 
Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 



ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ENGA 

ECOA 

FNTA 

ELTA 

CMSA 

CMSA 

CMSA 

GEOA 

GEOA 

GEOA 

GEOA 

GEOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

ZOOA 

PHSA 

ROSHNI DE 
ANAMIKA RAY 

OHM KUMAR DEB 
RAHUL DEB MISTRY 

DEBARGHYA ROYCHOUDHURY 

NIL 

NIL 

SAYANI SARDAR 
SWAGATA BHATTACHARJEE 

SURABSIT PAL 

ACHINTYA BALA 
RACHANA DAS 

SAYAN GAYEN 

PRIYANSHU CHAKRABORTY 
ANKANA DAS 

MONALISA MONDAL 

ARJIT DEY 

|ARYAN SINGH 

RAJDEEP NASKAR 
|ANNESHA ROY 
|ARGHA DEY 

NEHA CHAUHAN 

BIPASHA MAITY 

|SAMRIDDHO MUKHERJEE 

RANABEER BANERJEE 
DIPTARUP GHOSH 

|KAUSTAV MITRA 
DEEPSIKHA SHAW 
TANUSREE JANA 

NIL 

BAH21F0679 
BAH21FO680 

BAH21MO720 

BAH21MO734 

BSH21M0611 

NIL 

NIL 

BSH21F0575 

BSH21MO580 
BSH21MO370 

BSH21M0096 
BSH21F0475 

BSH21MO617 

BSH21MO622 

BSH21F0745 

BSH21F0046 

BSH21M0152 

BSH21MO170 

BSH21M0185 

BSH21FO217 

BSH21M0407 

BSH21F0468 

BSH21F0484 

BSH21M0496 

BSH21M0529 

BSH21M0539 

BSH21MO562 

BSH21F0661 

BSH21FO728 

NIL 

34.60% 

5.70% 

32.60% 

15.30% 

25% 

NIL 

NIL 

33.30% 
34.60% 
31.73% 

35.50% 

26.25% 

10.50% 

7.50% 

37.75% 

35.50% 

33.25% 
37.25% 
10.75% 

26.25% 

36.25% 

14.25% 
8.50% 

30.50% 

33.75% 
29.25% 
18.25% 

23.50% 

36.50% 

NIL 

2212 
Primcipal 

Behala College 
Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 
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